
DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33 Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90 Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Concrete Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 81.19 Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.62 Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic 84.29 Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.86 Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90 Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.48 Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Concrete Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 81.67 Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.24 Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic 84.52 Qualified as Assessor

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.10 Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14 Qualified as Assessor

Tile Mason Basic 85.00 Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Plaster Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Plaster Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Tile Mason Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Tile Mason Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Concrete Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 85.48 Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.19 Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Plaster Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 80.24 Qualified as Assessor

Tile Mason Basic 81.67 Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic 84.76 Qualified as Assessor

Tile Mason Basic 80.48 Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Plaster Mason-Basic 0

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

AbsentNot Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

19 Naval Kumar Baghel

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation

Learnet Skills Ltd.

Learnet School of Skills

14 Ashiqul Islam

15 Chandan Mondal

16 Bibash Let

17 Md. Kurshid Ansari

18 Niraj Kumar Saraswar

13 Habibur Rahman

ITI Ankleshwar

GOMATI DISTRICT POLYTECHNIC

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.8

9

10

11

12

DINESH KUMAR JAMATIA

Abdul Rahim

Baharul Islam

MAINUL HAQUE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Mahiruddin Ahmed

83

0

81

82

GITI GOHANA MAU

GOVT ITI JEWARGI

Govt ITI Bhilai

ITI FATEPURA

Kunja Mohan Das

Dilbar Hussain

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

 JITENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ

SHIVAPPA

Kapil Prasad 

CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI

Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar

Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 730 Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 31.01.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 24.01.2024 to 27.01.2024

Remarks

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

0

80

0

81

80

0

0

83

0

81

83

80

0

0

0



DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33 Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90 Qualified as Trainer

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Concrete Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 81.19 Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.62 Qualified as Trainer

Brick Mason-Basic 84.29 Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason-Basic 82.86 Qualified as Trainer

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90 Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.48 Qualified as Trainer

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Concrete Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 81.67 Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.24 Qualified as Trainer

Brick Mason-Basic 84.52 Qualified as Trainer

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.10 Qualified as Trainer

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14 Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason Basic 85.00 Qualified as Trainer

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Plaster Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Plaster Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Tile Mason Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Tile Mason Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Concrete Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 85.48 Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.19 Qualified as Trainer

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Plaster Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 80.24 Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason Basic 81.67 Qualified as Trainer

Brick Mason-Basic 84.76 Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason Basic 80.48 Qualified as Trainer

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Plaster Mason-Basic 0

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

AbsentNot Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

19 Naval Kumar Baghel

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation

Learnet Skills Ltd.

Learnet School of Skills

14 Ashiqul Islam

15 Chandan Mondal

16 Bibash Let

17 Md. Kurshid Ansari

18 Niraj Kumar Saraswar

13 Habibur Rahman

ITI Ankleshwar

GOMATI DISTRICT POLYTECHNIC

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Mahiruddin Ahmed

80

0

82

81

GITI GOHANA MAU

GOVT ITI JEWARGI

Govt ITI Bhilai

ITI FATEPURA

Kunja Mohan Das

Dilbar Hussain

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.

 JITENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ

SHIVAPPA

Kapil Prasad 

CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI

Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar

DINESH KUMAR JAMATIA

Abdul Rahim

Baharul Islam

MAINUL HAQUE

Trainer - PMVK JOBROLE

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 730 Trainer

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 31.01.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 24.01.2024 to 27.01.2024

Remarks

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

0

80

0

83

81

83

0

0

0

0

81

0

83

81

0


