





	No & Name ne of ToT Centre	TOT /TOA- 730 Assessor CSDCI - Online					
	ation	24.01.2024 to 27.01.2024					
	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, F	Plaster Mason - Basic, Concret	e Mason - Basic I	2.5	Date:	31.01.2024
			PM VISHWAKARMA	Percentage Obtained			
.No.	Name	Organisation	JOBROLE	DOMAIN	PLATFORM	Results	Remarks
			Assessor - PMVK JOBRO				
	JITENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ	GITI GOHANA MAU	Brick Mason-Basic	83.33	83	Qualified as Assessor	
1			Concrete Mason-Basic	81.90		Qualified as Assessor	
		GOVT ITI JEWARGI	Brick Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	Absent
2	SHIVAPPA		Concrete Mason-Basic	0	0		
~	Kapil Prasad	Govt ITI Bhilai	Brick Mason-Basic	81.19	81	Qualified as Assessor	
3			Concrete Mason-Basic	82.62		Qualified as Assessor	
	CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI	ITI FATEPURA	Brick Mason-Basic	84.29		Qualified as Assessor	
4			Concrete Mason-Basic	82.86	82	Qualified as Assessor	
_	Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar	ITI Ankleshwar	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90		Qualified as Assessor	
5			Concrete Mason-Basic	80.48	- 83	Qualified as Assessor	
	DINESH KUMAR JAMATIA	GOMATI DISTRICT POLYTECHNIC	Brick Mason-Basic	0		•	Absent
6			Concrete Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	
	Abdul Rahim	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.	Brick Mason-Basic	81.67		Qualified as Assessor	
7			Concrete Mason-Basic	80.24	81	Qualified as Assessor	
	Kunja Mohan Das	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.	Brick Mason-Basic	84.52	83	Qualified as Assessor	
8			Plaster Mason-Basic	83.10		Qualified as Assessor	
	Dilbar Hussain		Brick Mason-Basic	82.14	80	Qualified as Assessor	
9		Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.	Tile Mason Basic	85.00		Qualified as Assessor	
	Baharul Islam	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.	Brick Mason-Basic	0	- 0	Not Qualified	Absent
10			Plaster Mason-Basic	0			
	MAINUL HAQUE Mahiruddin Ahmed	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd. Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.	Brick Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	Absent Absent
11			Plaster Mason-Basic	0			
			Brick Mason-Basic	0			
12			Tile Mason Basic	0			
	Habibur Rahman Ashiqul Islam	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd. Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.	Brick Mason-Basic	0	- 0 - 0	Not Qualified	Absent Absent
13			Tile Mason Basic	0			
			Brick Mason-Basic	0			
14			Concrete Mason-Basic	0			
	Chandan Mondal	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	85.48	- 80	Qualified as Assessor	
15			Concrete Mason-Basic	81.19		Qualified as Assessor	
	Bibash Let	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	0	- 0	Not Qualified	Absent
16			Plaster Mason-Basic	0			
	Md. Kurshid Ansari	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	80.24		Qualified as Assessor	
17			Tile Mason Basic	81.67	81	Qualified as Assessor	
	Niraj Kumar Saraswar	Learnet Skills Ltd.	Brick Mason-Basic	84.76		Qualified as Assessor	
18			Tile Mason Basic	80.48	- 80	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	0			
19	Naval Kumar Baghel	Learnet School of Skills	Plaster Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	Absent

NOTE: * 1. A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer 2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer



Construction Skill Development Council of India (CPB - 2018. & 202, Block-48, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, MCR Road Gurupram - 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro Tele - 0124 - 431915 - 18 Email: tot@csdoindia.org | Website : <u>www.csdcindia.org</u> Corporate Identity Number: <u>U45400DL2013NPL257580</u> Facebook page: <u>www.fscebook.com/ConstructionSSC</u> Twitter: @ConstructionSSC







DN Ie Name JITENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ SHIVAPPA Kapil Prasad CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar DINESH KUMAR JAMATIA	GOVT ITI JEWARGI Govt ITI Bhilai IESHBHAI ITI FATEPURA	PM VISHWAKARMA JOBROLE Trainer - PMVK JOBROL Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	Percentag DOMAIN	2.5 e Obtained PLATFORM 80 0	Date: Results Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer Not Qualified	31.01.2024 Remarks
Name JITENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ SHIVAPPA Kapil Prasad CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar	ARDWAJ GITI GOHANA MAU GOVT ITI JEWARGI Govt ITI Bhilai IESHBHAI ITI FATEPURA	PM VISHWAKARMA JOBROLE Trainer - PMVK JOBROL Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	Percentag DOMAIN E 83.33 81.90 0 0 81.19	PLATFORM 80	Results Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	Remarks
JITENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ SHIVAPPA Kapil Prasad CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar	ARDWAJ GITI GOHANA MAU GOVT ITI JEWARGI Govt ITI Bhilai 1ESHBHAI ITI FATEPURA	JOBROLE Trainer - PMVK JOBROL Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	DOMAIN E 83.33 81.90 0 0 81.19	PLATFORM 80	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
JITENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ SHIVAPPA Kapil Prasad CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar	ARDWAJ GITI GOHANA MAU GOVT ITI JEWARGI Govt ITI Bhilai 1ESHBHAI ITI FATEPURA	Trainer - PMVK JOBROL Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	E 83.33 81.90 0 0 81.19	- 80 -	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
SHIVAPPA Kapil Prasad CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar	GOVT ITI JEWARGI Govt ITI Bhilai IESHBHAI ITI FATEPURA	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	83.33 81.90 0 0 81.19		Qualified as Trainer	Abaant
SHIVAPPA Kapil Prasad CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar	GOVT ITI JEWARGI Govt ITI Bhilai IESHBHAI ITI FATEPURA	Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	81.90 0 0 81.19		Qualified as Trainer	Abaant
SHIVAPPA Kapil Prasad CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar	GOVT ITI JEWARGI Govt ITI Bhilai IESHBHAI ITI FATEPURA	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	0 0 81.19			
Kapil Prasad CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar	Govt ITI Bhilai IESHBHAI ITI FATEPURA	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	0 81.19	0	Not Qualified	Absent
Kapil Prasad CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar	Govt ITI Bhilai IESHBHAI ITI FATEPURA	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	81.19	0	Not Qualified	
CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar	IESHBHAI ITI FATEPURA	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic				Absent
CHAUDHARY NILAY RAMESHBHAI Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar	IESHBHAI ITI FATEPURA	Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	82.62	82	Qualified as Trainer	
Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar	-	Brick Mason-Basic			Qualified as Trainer	
Rana Chhayaben Kalpeshkumar	-		84.29	81	Qualified as Trainer	
	shkumar ITI Ankleshwar	Concrete Mason-Basic	82.86		Qualified as Trainer	
	snkumar ITI Ankleshwar	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90		Qualified as Trainer	
DINESH KUMAR JAMATIA		Concrete Mason-Basic	80.48	80	Qualified as Trainer	
DINESH KUMAR JAMATIA		Brick Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	Absent
	GOMATI DISTRICT POLYTECHNIC	Concrete Mason-Basic	0			
Abdul Rahim		Brick Mason-Basic	81.67	83	Qualified as Trainer	
	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.	Concrete Mason-Basic	80.24		Qualified as Trainer	
Kunja Mohan Das		Brick Mason-Basic	84.52	81	Qualified as Trainer	
	as Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.	Plaster Mason-Basic	83.10		Qualified as Trainer	
Dilbar Hussain		Brick Mason-Basic	82.14	83	Qualified as Trainer	
	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.	Tile Mason Basic	85.00		Qualified as Trainer	
Baharul Islam		Brick Mason-Basic	0		Not Qualified	Absent
	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.	Plaster Mason-Basic	0	0		
MAINUL HAQUE Mahiruddin Ahmed Habibur Rahman Ashiqul Islam		Brick Mason-Basic	0	- 0 - 0 - 0	Not Qualified Not Qualified Not Qualified Not Qualified Not Qualified	Absent Absent Absent Absent
	E Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.	Plaster Mason-Basic	0			
		Brick Mason-Basic	0			
	ed Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.	Tile Mason Basic	0			
		Brick Mason-Basic	0			
	n Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.	Tile Mason Basic	0			
			0			
	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd.					
Chandan Mondal					Qualified as Trainer	
	al Medhavi Foundation			81		
Bibash Let				1	Not Qualified	Absent
	Medhavi Foundation			0		
Md. Kurshid Ansari					Qualified as Trainer	
	ari Medhavi Foundation			83		
	war Learnet Skills Ltd.			81		
Niraj Kumar Saraswar				<u> </u>		
				0	Not Qualified	Absent
	Chandan Monda Bibash Let Md. Kurshid Ansi Niraj Kumar Saras	Chandan Mondal Medhavi Foundation Bibash Let Medhavi Foundation Md. Kurshid Ansari Medhavi Foundation	Charles Concrete Mason-Basic Chandan Mondal Medhavi Foundation Brick Mason-Basic Bibash Let Medhavi Foundation Brick Mason-Basic Md. Kurshid Ansari Medhavi Foundation Brick Mason-Basic Miraj Kumar Saraswar Learnet Skills Ltd. Brick Mason-Basic	Ashiqui Islam Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd. Concrete Mason-Basic 0 Chandan Mondal Medhavi Foundation Brick Mason-Basic 85.48 Chandan Mondal Medhavi Foundation Brick Mason-Basic 85.48 Bibash Let Medhavi Foundation Plaster Mason-Basic 0 Md. Kurshid Ansari Medhavi Foundation Plaster Mason-Basic 0 Miraj Kumar Saraswar Learnet Skills Ltd. Brick Mason-Basic 80.48 Naval Kumar Bashel Learnet School of Skills Brick Mason-Basic 0	Ashiqui Islam Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd. Concrete Mason-Basic 0 Chandan Mondal Medhavi Foundation Brick Mason-Basic 85.48 81 Bibash Let Medhavi Foundation Brick Mason-Basic 0 0 Md. Kurshid Ansari Medhavi Foundation Brick Mason-Basic 0 0 Miraj Kumar Saraswar Learnet Skills Ltd. Brick Mason-Basic 80.24 83 Naval Kumar Baghel Learnet School of Skills Brick Mason-Basic 80.48 81	Ashiqui Islam Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd. Concrete Mason-Basic 0 Not Qualified Chandan Mondal Medhavi Foundation Brick Mason-Basic 85.48 81 Qualified as Trainer Not Qualified as Trainer Not Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer Not Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Tr

NOTE: * 1. A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer 2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer



Construction Skill Development Council of India CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, MG Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro Tele – 0124 – 431915 – 18 Email: tot@esdicindia.org | Website: <u>www.csdicindia.org</u> Corporate Identify Number: <u>U454000L2013NPL57580</u> Facebook page: <u>www.fscebook.com/ConstructionSSC</u> Twitter: @ConstructionSSC